60GB-775F DC gear motor
Model L
(mm)
No-load speed
( RPM )
Rated speed
( RPM )
Rated torque
( Kg.cm )
Rated current
( mA )
60GB-775F-5 40 5 4 60 800
60GB-775F-10 40 10 8 50 1250
60GB-775F-20 40 20 16 37 1900
60GB-775F-30 40 30 24 33 2500
60GB-775F-60 36 60 48 17.5 2500
60GB-775F-100 36 100 80 11.4 2500
60GB-775F-200 33.5 200 160 6.3 2500
60GB-775F-300 28.5 300 240 4.8 2500
60GB-775F-500 28.5 500 400 3.15 2500
60GB-775F-750 28.5 750 600 2. 2500
60GB-775F DC gear motor, 12V